

MMGSY अर्जित Const. of Road from yadan
Tola to Paswan Tola
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (Gen)
Agreement NO - 155/SBD/MMGSY - 21-22

Name of Agency:- Amit Kumar

Const. cost :- 3735191/-

Maint. cost :- 270372/-

DIVISION
ARARIA

SUB-DIVISION
PALASI

To Jul - 400556350
Date of Commence:- 16.12.2021
Date of Completion:- 15.12.2022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AR241629.

2538

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. - P/V & Fixing & Working benchmark pillar.					
0.400 km (Q.V. TMB P-8)					
@ Rs. 37439.38/km - h.					14976/-
(2) clearing and grubbing road by manual means					
0.140 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-8)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - h.					7416/-
(3) Const. of Embankment					
(7) with lead upto 1500m					
773.47 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - h.					147400/-
(4) Const. of Subgrade and					
eastern shoulder.					
300.76 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - h.					57821/-
(5) P/V, laying, spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate					
113.63 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 4151.030/m ³ - h.					471681/-
(6) Const. of granular					
sub-base by providing well graded material.					
1.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-9)					
1.68 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					

151.68 m³ Continuation

151.570 m³ @ Rs. 3361.64/m³ - Rs. 509288/-

Rs. 1208582/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/16) Cast. of Un-reinforced Plain cement Concrete Pavement.					
242.40 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 7372.050/m ³ - Rs.					1786985/-
(7/20) Km stone post.					
1 nos (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 2469.900/each					2470/-
(8/21) 200 m stone					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 658.070/each - Rs.					1316/-
(9/23) 600 mm equilateral & 70 angle.					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 3635.277/each - Rs.					7270/-
(10/24) 600 mm Circular					
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 4815.592/each - Rs.					4815/-
(11/25) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 6646.475/each - Rs.					13293/-
(12/26) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
1 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-13)					
@ Rs. 4694.772/each - Rs.					4695/-

Continuation

B. 3030742/-

3029426/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 29 Zebra Crossing.					
11 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-14)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² - h.					7941/-
(14) 30 Road marking on					
CC pavement.					
80 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-14)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ² - h.					65812/-
(15) 31 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete M15 grade boundary					
pillar.					
8 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-14)					
@ Rs. 484.452/each h.					3876/-
(16) 32 P.V. X erecting direction					
and place identification.					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-14)					
@ Rs. 11517.29/each h.					23034/- 23034.58
(17) 35 P.V. X fixing of typical					
MM4SY information sign					
board with logo.					
5 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-14)					
@ Rs. 9814.81/each - h.					49074/-
(18) 36 E/W in excavation					
for foundation.					
15.66 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ - h.					4783/-
					1

Continuation

B. 3185262/-
3183946/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) 37 P/v M20 as levelling Course in foundation - 2.845 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P - 9) @ Rs. 6880.34/m ³ - Rs. 19609/- 2.85 m ³ @ N.T.M.					
(20) 38 Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete Mason. Sub-structure 15.09 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P - 9) @ Rs. 7284.21/m ³ - Rs. 109919/-					
(21) 39 P/v and Laying RCC slope N.P.3 for culvert 7.50 m (Q.V.T.M.B.P - 9) @ Rs. 3491.296/m - Rs. 26185/-					
(22) 40 Painting on parapet wall 12.48 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B.P - 14) @ Rs. 100.76/m ² - Rs. 1257/-					
					Rs. 3342232/- 3339659/-
GST 12%					Rs. 400759/-
L.C 1%					Rs. 33397/-
S.Fee					Rs. 43331/-
					Rs. 3817146/-
deduct 2.21% below Rs.					Rs. 84359/-
					Rs. 3732787/-
deduct previous payment Rs.					Rs. 874787/-
					Rs. 2858000/-

Continuation

22/08/23
JE

24/8/23
DR